

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5527**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 13

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$11,193,886" and insert "\$11,764,001".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$1,754,436" and insert "\$1,583,617".
- 3 In line 10, delete "\$560,528" and insert "\$1,645,542".
- 4 In line 16, delete "\$6,691,291" and insert "\$6,530,660".
- 5 \_\_\_\_\_